
GALAXY
SUPER 110’s

MADE IN ENGLAND



Sapphire Lavender 
Plaid

Grey Red Plaid

Blue Grey Plaid

Grey Plaid

Royal Red Plaid

Navy Blue Plaid

Grey Blue Plaid

Charcoal Red Plaid

Navy Plaid

Blue Grey Check

Navy Check

Navy Windowpane

Charcoal 
Windowpane

XE-3962602

XE-3962603

XE-3962604

XE-3962605

XE-3962606

XE-3962607

XE-3962608

XE-3962609

XE-3962610

XE-3962611

XE-3962612

XE-3962613

XE-3962614

GALAXY SUPER 110’s



Royal Berry 
Windowpane

Blue Grey 
Widowpane

Grey Violet 
Windowpane

Blue Violet Plaid

Royal Navy Plaid

Blue Grey Wine 
Plaid

Charcoal Wine Plaid

Grey Large Check

Grey Lavender Plaid

Royal Micro Check

Charcoal Micro 
Check

Navy Berry 
Windowpane

Charcoal Blue Check

XE-3962615

XE-3962616

XE-3962617

XE-3962618

XE-3962619

XE-3962620

XE-3962621

XE-3962622

XE-3962623

XE-3962624

XE-3962625

XE-3962626

XE-3962627
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Royal Grey Stripe

Grey Plum Stripe

Grey Navy Stripe

Char Grey Blue 
Stripe

Royal Wine Stripe

Grey Wine Stripe

Royal Blue Green 
Stripe

Char Blue Stripe

Grey Stripe

Navy Blue Stripe

Grey Blue Stripe

Navy Violet Stripe

Black Blue Stripe

XE-3962628

XE-3962629

XE-3962630

XE-3962631

XE-3962632

XE-3962633

XE-3962634

XE-3962635

XE-3962636

XE-3962637

XE-3962638

XE-3962639

XE-3962640

GALAXY SUPER 110’s



Marine Jaquard 
Solid

Navy Jaquard Solid

Metal Grey Solid 
Jaquard

Marine Jaquard 
Solid

Marine Circle 
Jaquard Solid

Navy Circle Jaquard 
Solid

Marine Jaquard 
Stripe

Navy Jaquard Stripe

Navy Blue Dot

Navy Red Dot

Navy Self Stripe

Royal Self Stripe

Marine Jaquard 
Solid

XE-3962641

XE-3962642

XE-3962643

XE-3962644

XE-3962645

XE-3962646

XE-3962647

XE-3962648

XE-3962649

XE-3962650

XE-3962651

XE-3962652

XE-3962653
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Lt Blue Sharkskin

Royal Sharkskin

Blue Grey Sharkskin

Navy Sharkskin

Grey Sharkskin

Charcoal Sharkskin

Lt Grey Solid

Grey Solid

Charcoal Solid

Lt Blue Solid

Royal Solid

Navy Solid

Black Solid

XE-3962654

XE-3962655

XE-3962656

XE-3962657

XE-3962658

XE-3962659

XE-3962660

XE-3962661

XE-3962662

XE-3962663

XE-3962664

XE-3962665

XE-3962666
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